Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

4/29/2012 4:13:42 PM
Event: April 29, 2012 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Kreuser, Blake, Quad B 8 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:13 00:12:13 17.19
00:24:15 00:12:02 17.45
00:36:53 00:12:38 16.62
00:48:50 00:11:57 17.57
01:00:53 00:12:03 17.43
01:13:49 00:12:56 16.24
01:26:18 00:12:29 16.82
01:38:33 00:12:15 17.14
Averages: 00:12:19 17.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
17 Strandell, Austin, Quad C 7 24 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:30 00:13:30 15.56
00:27:50 00:14:20 14.65
00:42:54 00:15:04 13.94
00:59:01 00:16:07 13.03
01:13:02 00:14:01 14.98
01:27:45 00:14:43 14.27
01:41:14 00:13:29 15.57
Averages: 00:14:28 14.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
19 Kreuser, Craig, +40 Quad 7 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:25 00:12:25 16.91
00:25:37 00:13:12 15.91
00:40:32 00:14:55 14.08
00:55:19 00:14:47 14.21
01:09:39 00:14:20 14.65
01:24:17 00:14:38 14.35
01:38:54 00:14:37 14.37
Averages: 00:14:08 14.93

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 04/29/12 16:13:42



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 29, 2012 Quad Classes

Page: 2
4/29/2012 4:13:42 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
21 Ponton, Tommy, Quad AA 6 31 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 17.62
00:24:33 00:12:38 16.62
00:38:24 00:13:51 15.16
00:52:13 00:13:49 15.2
01:08:12 00:15:59 13.14
01:33:34 00:25:22 8.28
Averages: 00:15:36 14.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
23 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564 Quad B 8 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:51 00:12:51 16.34
00:25:10 00:12:19 17.05
00:38:10 00:13:00 16.15
00:50:36 00:12:26 16.89
01:04:07 00:13:31 15.54
01:16:44 00:12:37 16.64
01:29:26 00:12:42 16.54
01:42:55 00:13:29 15.57
Averages: 00:12:52 16.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
27 Argall, Josh, Quad C 3 39 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:48 00:19:48 10.61
00:38:46 00:18:58 11.07
00:58:47 00:20:01 10.49
Averages: 00:19:36 10.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
46 Hansen, Brad, Quad B 7 16 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:58 00:12:58 16.2
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00:25:25 00:12:27 16.87
00:37:57 00:12:32 16.76
00:50:28 00:12:31 16.78
01:04:30 00:14:02 14.96
01:18:20 00:13:50 15.18
01:32:27 00:14:07 14.88
Averages: 00:13:12 15.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Schroeder, Brandon, 1081223 Quad C 7 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:41 00:12:41 16.56
00:24:40 00:11:59 17.52
00:37:14 00:12:34 16.71
00:50:03 00:12:49 16.38
01:02:53 00:12:50 16.36
01:16:36 00:13:43 15.31
01:30:03 00:13:27 15.61
Averages: 00:12:52 16.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
52 Waldvogel, Dylon, 12-15 Quad 5 33 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:16 00:16:16 12.91
00:31:21 00:15:05 13.92
00:47:26 00:16:05 13.06
01:01:54 00:14:28 14.52
01:16:05 00:14:11 14.81
Averages: 00:15:13 13.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
66 Larson, Morgan, Quad B 5 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:53 00:18:53 11.12
00:32:22 00:13:29 15.57
00:52:00 00:19:38 10.7
01:04:34 00:12:34 16.71
01:17:24 00:12:50 16.36
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Averages: 00:15:29 14.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Jarrell, Brandon, 12-15 Quad 7 21 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:45 00:13:45 15.27
00:26:36 00:12:51 16.34
00:39:42 00:13:06 16.03
00:52:33 00:12:51 16.34
01:06:06 00:13:33 155
01:20:05 00:13:59 15.02
01:34:20 00:14:15 14.74
Averages: 00:13:29 15.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Brown, Roger, +40 Quad 8 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:47 00:11:47 17.82
00:23:01 00:11:14 18.69
00:34:08 00:11:07 18.89
00:45:06 00:10:58 19.15
00:56:22 00:11:16 18.64
01:07:15 00:10:53 19.3
01:18:22 00:11:07 18.89
01:29:31 00:11:09 18.83
Averages: 00:11:11 18.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Raab, Zachery, 12-15 Quad 5 32 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:19 00:14:19 14.67
00:29:17 00:14:58 14.03
00:43:11 00:13:54 15.11
00:57:15 00:14:04 14.93
01:14:51 00:17:36 11.93
Averages: 00:14:58 14.13
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Ritter, Drew, Quad B 8 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 16.54
00:24:38 00:11:56 17.6
00:37:16 00:12:38 16.62
00:49:43 00:12:27 16.87
01:02:04 00:12:21 17
01:15:20 00:13:16 15.83
01:27:43 00:12:23 16.96
01:39:53 00:12:10 17.26
Averages: 00:12:29 16.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Galien, Craig, +40 Quad 8 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:05 00:12:05 17.38
00:23:31 00:11:26 18.37
00:34:33 00:11:02 19.03
00:45:39 00:11:06 18.92
00:56:55 00:11:16 18.64
01:08:18 00:11:23 18.45
01:19:54 00:11:36 18.1
01:31:41 00:11:47 17.82
Averages: 00:11:28 18.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
85 Baryenbrunch, Bryan, Quad B 7 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:34 00:12:34 16.71
00:24:34 00:12:00 17.5
00:42:42 00:18:08 11.58
00:54:36 00:11:54 17.65
01:06:20 00:11:44 17.9
01:17:50 00:11:30 18.26
01:30:31 00:12:41 16.56
Averages: 00:12:56 16.59
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Recore, Austin, Quad C 6 30 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:41 00:12:41 16.56
00:26:13 00:13:32 15.52
00:40:32 00:14:19 14.67
00:56:34 00:16:02 13.1
01:14:24 00:17:50 11.78
01:31:54 00:17:30 12
Averages: 00:15:19 13.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Recore, Brandon, Quad C 7 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:36 00:12:36 16.67
00:25:46 00:13:10 15.95
00:38:49 00:13:03 16.09
00:51:36 00:12:47 16.43
01:04:41 00:13:05 16.05
01:18:10 00:13:29 15.57
01:32:30 00:14:20 14.65
Averages: 00:13:13 15.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
164 Filtz, Ken, Quad A 8 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 17.8
00:22:58 00:11:10 18.81
00:34:20 00:11:22 18.48
00:45:36 00:11:16 18.64
00:57:16 00:11:40 18
01:08:38 00:11:22 18.48
01:21:24 00:12:46 16.45
01:33:03 00:11:39 18.03
Averages: 00:11:38 18.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
181 Murphy, John, Quad C 7 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:43 00:12:43 16.51
00:25:52 00:13:09 15.97
00:39:00 00:13:08 15.99
00:51:55 00:12:55 16.26
01:05:27 00:13:32 15.52
01:18:47 00:13:20 15.75
01:33:07 00:14:20 14.65
Averages: 00:13:18 15.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, Quad A 8 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:02 00:11:02 19.03
00:22:02 00:11:00 19.09
00:33:13 00:11:11 18.78
00:44:31 00:11:18 18.58
00:55:46 00:11:15 18.67
01:07:06 00:11:20 18.53
01:18:31 00:11:25 18.39
01:30:13 00:11:42 17.95
Averages: 00:11:17 18.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 Gale, Justin, Quad C 5 36 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:06 00:18:06 11.6
00:36:07 00:18:01 11.66
00:56:42 00:20:35 10.2
01:15:29 00:18:47 11.18
01:42:36 00:27:07 7.74
Averages: 00:20:31 10.48

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 04/29/12 16:13:42



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

4/29/2012 4:13:42 PM
Event: April 29, 2012 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
215 Queen, Todd, Quad AA 7 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:43 00:15:43 13.36
00:28:45 00:13:02 16.11
00:41:43 00:12:58 16.2
00:54:20 00:12:37 16.64
01:06:53 00:12:33 16.73
01:20:20 00:13:27 15.61
01:38:41 00:18:21 11.44
Averages: 00:14:06 15.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Andersen, Shawn, Quad C 6 25 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:51 00:12:51 16.34
00:27:26 00:14:35 14.4
00:40:24 00:12:58 16.2
00:52:13 00:11:49 17.77
01:06:27 00:14:14 14.75
01:18:38 00:12:11 17.24
Averages: 00:13:06 16.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Schroeder, Lee, +40 Quad 8 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:30 00:12:30 16.8
00:23:54 00:11:24 18.42
00:35:40 00:11:46 17.85
00:46:51 00:11:11 18.78
00:58:08 00:11:17 18.61
01:09:35 00:11:27 18.34
01:21:12 00:11:37 18.08
01:32:37 00:11:25 18.39
Averages: 00:11:35 18.16
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
435 Nylund, Chris, Quad C 8 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:31 00:12:31 16.78
00:24:34 00:12:03 17.43
00:37:12 00:12:38 16.62
00:49:33 00:12:21 17
01:02:27 00:12:54 16.28
01:14:47 00:12:20 17.03
01:27:09 00:12:22 16.98
01:39:55 00:12:46 16.45
Averages: 00:12:29 16.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
466 Vagnoni, Jacob, Quad C 6 28 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:35 00:15:35 13.48
00:30:20 00:14:45 14.24
00:44:44 00:14:24 14.58
00:59:04 00:14:20 14.65
01:14:59 00:15:55 13.19
01:29:41 00:14:42 14.29
Averages: 00:14:57 14.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
750 Dhein, Neil, Utility 5 35 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:14 00:18:14 11.52
00:37:54 00:19:40 10.68
00:56:31 00:18:37 11.28
01:17:26 00:20:55 10.04
01:39:33 00:22:07 9.5
Averages: 00:19:55 10.60
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 19.41
00:21:13 00:10:24 20.19
00:31:58 00:10:45 19.53
00:42:14 00:10:16 20.45
00:52:57 00:10:43 19.6
01:03:34 00:10:37 19.78
01:15:46 00:12:12 17.21
01:26:03 00:10:17 20.42
01:36:38 00:10:35 19.84
Averages: 00:10:44 19.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
806 Doerr, Eric, Quad B 8 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:10 00:12:10 17.26
00:24:07 00:11:57 17.57
00:36:18 00:12:11 17.24
00:48:42 00:12:24 16.94
01:00:51 00:12:09 17.28
01:15:10 00:14:19 14.67
01:27:28 00:12:18 17.07
01:39:43 00:12:15 17.14
Averages: 00:12:28 16.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
813 Hornburg, Nolan, Quad C 6 27 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:05 00:14:05 14.91
00:28:21 00:14:16 14.72
00:43:26 00:15:05 13.92
00:57:35 00:14:09 14.84
01:14:40 00:17:05 12.29
01:28:57 00:14:17 14.7
Averages: 00:14:50 14.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
819 Madura, Benjamin, Quad C 7 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:54 00:12:54 16.28
00:24:57 00:12:03 17.43
00:37:55 00:12:58 16.2
00:50:36 00:12:41 16.56
01:03:02 00:12:26 16.89
01:15:47 00:12:45 16.47
01:28:44 00:12:57 16.22
Averages: 00:12:41 16.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
888 Maulick, Tanner, Quad C 7 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:29 00:12:29 16.82
00:24:32 00:12:03 17.43
00:37:21 00:12:49 16.38
00:50:34 00:13:13 15.89
01:04:23 00:13:49 15.2
01:18:41 00:14:18 14.69
01:33:01 00:14:20 14.65
Averages: 00:13:17 15.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
907 Moulton, Tyler, Quad C 6 26 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:08 00:14:08 14.86
00:28:25 00:14:17 14.7
00:43:07 00:14:42 14.29
00:57:42 00:14:35 14.4
01:14:37 00:16:55 12.41
01:28:33 00:13:56 15.07
Averages: 00:14:46 14.29
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
908 Moulton, Troy, Utility 6 29 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:19 00:14:19 14.67
00:29:59 00:15:40 13.4
00:44:00 00:14:01 14.98
00:58:32 00:14:32 14.45
01:15:24 00:16:52 12.45
01:30:06 00:14:42 14.29
Averages: 00:15:01 14.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
910 Weiman, Jarred, Quad C 1 40 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:58 00:12:58 16.2
Averages: 00:12:58 16.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Pankratz, Brogan, applied 12-15 Quad 4 37 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:35 00:19:35 10.72
00:36:56 00:17:21 121
00:54:11 00:17:15 12.17
01:14:44 00:20:33 10.22
Averages: 00:18:41 11.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
912 Perret, Shawn, Quad B 7 20 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:26 00:13:26 15.63
00:26:03 00:12:37 16.64
00:38:57 00:12:54 16.28
00:52:30 00:13:33 155
01:07:07 00:14:37 14.37
01:20:36 00:13:29 15.57
01:33:53 00:13:17 15.81
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Averages: 00:13:25 15.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
913 Powell, Brenden, 12-15 Quad 3 38 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:34 00:16:34 12.68
00:31:16 00:14:42 14.29
00:47:21 00:16:05 13.06
Averages: 00:15:47 13.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
999 Kohlman, Chuck, +40 Quad 8 7 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:52 00:12:52 16.32
00:24:41 00:11:49 17.77
00:36:25 00:11:44 17.9
00:48:24 00:11:59 17.52
01:00:07 00:11:43 17.92
01:12:53 00:12:46 16.45
01:24:32 00:11:39 18.03
01:36:10 00:11:38 18.05
Averages: 00:12:01 17.50
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